


prd
O
-
O
-
14
-
72
=
>-
-
m
=
L
N
7))
<




Part List & Hardware List ( Box 1 - BW00442-1)

I —

@Xl

@X4

o

Wooden wheel

<

Wooden circular panel

@Dy 1
——

Shelf board

Shelf board

@)1
/

Top panel




Part List ( Box 2 - BW00442-2))

Diagonal brace

Vertical post

Vertical post

Wx1
—

Diagonal brace

Crossbar

Crossbar

Crossbar

Crossbar

Side rail

Side rail

Crossbar

Crossbar

19x1 =

Decorative strip

B,

Decorative strip

Xl
—

Side panel

Xl

—

Side panel




Hardware List ( Box 1 - BW00442-1 )

No. OUTLOOK DESC QTY
@ % Dowel @10*40mm 18
’@3\“‘“\\‘\\\\\\ Bolts 1/4"*25mm 28
@ Bolts 1/4"*60mm 08
@ Bolts 1/4"*100mm 08
@ @ Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm 16
@ @ Hex bolts 1/4"*15mm 16
@ Nl Round Head Screw #7*15mm 08
@ @M Round Head Screw #8*25mm 02
@ Screws #8*25mm 10
@ Screws #8*30mm 20
@ Screws #8*35mm 12
@ 5 Metal bracket 02
@ % Allen key 60*22*4mm 02

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)

GZ::-

Page 05




<




COMPLETE




STEP 3 D
] E

04

@ &

STEP 4






















COMPLETE

Pre-drilled hole




STEP 10













